SHIVALIK ACADEMY

CO-ED. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
RAJAWALA ROAD, SELAKUI, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND
PHONE NO — 7217217799, 7217217788, 9557200828

FEE STRUCTURE | Classes Play to 11 | SESSION: 2023- 2024

NEW ADMISSION :

1. Registration -- 1000/-

2. Admission Fee - 6000/-

3. Security Deposit -- 3000/-
(Interest free-refundable)

4. Annual Charges 4000/-

MONTHLY TUITION FEE :

1. PlaytoUK.G = = e 1300/-
2. 1&ll ---- 1500/-

TRANSPORT (IF ANY):

0-5Kms:900 | 5-10Kms:1000 | 10-14 Kms:1200 | 15Kms & Above : 1500

NOTES:

Al School fee are payable in Advance by 10" of the Month.

The Fee will be charged for the complete session i.e. April to March.

A Fine of Rs. 200/- Per Month will be charged if the School fee is not paid by the due date.

If the School fee is not deposited for two consecutive Months, the name of the student shall be struck off the

School Roll. Defaulter can seek Re- Admission after paying Re-Admission charges i.e. Rs 3000/- along with

the late fee, if Admission approved otherwise.

5. A calendar Month’s notice must be given in written by the Parent/Guardian for the T.C. and Refund of
Security Deposit.

6. Transport charges will be charged for Eleven Months. The Transport can only be withdrawn in the month of
October on giving one Month notice in Advance.

7. The charges are subject to change without any prior notice.

el




SHIVALIK ACADEMY

CO-ED. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
RAJAWALA ROAD, SELAKUI, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND
PHONE NO — 7217217799, 7217217788, 9557200828

FEE STRUCTURE | Classes 111 to V | SESSION: 2023- 2024

NEW ADMISSION :

1. Registration -- 1000/-

2. Admission Fee - 7000/-

3. Security Deposit -- 3000/-
(Interest free-refundable)

4. Annual Charges 4500/-

MONTHLY TUITION FEE :

1. llltoV mem= 1700/-

TRANSPORT (IF ANY):

0-5Kms:900 | 5-10Kms:1000 | 10-14 Kms:1200 | 15Kms & Above : 1500

NOTES:

All School fee are payable in Advance by 10™ of the Month.

The Fee will be charged for the complete session i.e. April to March.

A Fine of Rs. 200/- Per Month will be charged if the School fee is not paid by the due date.

If the School fee is not deposited for two consecutive Months, the name of the student shall be struck off the

school Roll. Defaulter can seek Re- Admission after paying Re-Admission charges i.e. Rs 3000/- along with

the late fee, if Admission approved otherwise.

5. A calendar Month’s notice must be given in written by the Parent/Guardian for the T.C. and Refund of
Security Deposit.

6. Transport charges will be charged for Eleven Months. The Transport can only be withdrawn in the month of
October on giving one Month notice in Advance.

7. The charges are subject to change without any prior notice.
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SHIVALIK ACADEMY

CO-ED. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
RAJAWALA ROAD, SELAKUI, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND
PHONE NO — 7217217799, 7217217788, 9557200828

FEE STRUCTURE | Classes VI to VIII | SESSION: 2023 - 2024

NEW ADMISSION :

1. Registration -- 1000/-
2. Admission Fee - 8000/-
3. Security Deposit -- 3000/-
(Interest free-refundable)
4. Annual Charges ~  ——mmmmmmmmemmm 5000/-
MONTHLY FEE :
1. Tuition Fee (VIto VIII) -~ 1850/-
2. Skill Subjects s 300/-

TRANSPORT (IF ANY):

0-5Kms:900 | 5-10Kms:1000 | 10-14 Kms:1200 | 15 Kms & Above : 1500

NOTES:

All School fee are payable in Advance by 10™ of the Month.

The Fee will be charged for the complete session i.e. April to March.

A Fine of Rs. 200/- Per Month will be charged if the School fee is not paid by the due date.

If the School fee is not deposited for two consecutive Months, the name of the student shall be

struck off the school Roll. Defaulter can seek Re- Admission after paying Re-Admission charges i.e.

Rs 3000/- along with the late fee, if Admission approved otherwise.

5. A calendar Month’s notice must be given in written by the Parent/Guardian for the T.C. and Refund
of Security Deposit.

6. Transport charges will be charged for Eleven Months. The Transport can only be withdrawn in the
month of October on giving one Month notice in Advance.

7. The charges are subject to change without any prior notice.
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SHIVALIK ACADEMY

CO-ED. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
RAJAWALA ROAD, SELAKUI, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND
PHONE NO — 7217217799, 7217217788, 9557200828

FEE STRUCTURE | Classes IX to XII | SESSION: 2023- 2024

NEW ADMISSION :

1. Registration
Admission Fee
3. Security Deposit

N

(Interest free-refundable)

4. Annual Charges

MONTHLY FEE :

1. IX (Tuition Fee)
Skill Subject

2. X (Tuition Fee)
Skill Subject

3. Xl (Tuition Fee)

Skill Subject

4. XII (Tuition Fee)

Skill Subject

TRANSPORT (IF ANY):

0-5Kms: 900 |

5-10 Kms :

- - 1000/-

- - 10000/-

- -~ 3000/

S— 6000/-

------- 2350/-

------- 500/-

------------------------------- 2450/-

------- 500/-

3000/- (Commerce/Arts)
3100/- (Science)

750/-

3100/- (Commerce/Arts)

3200/- (Science)

1000/-

1000 |

10-14 Kms: 1200 | 15 Kms & Above : 1500




NOTES:

HowbhE

Al School fee are payable in Advance by 10" of the Month.

The Fee will be charged for the complete session i.e. April to March.

A Fine of Rs. 200/- Per Month will be charged if the School fee is not paid by the due date.

If the School fee is not deposited for two consecutive Months, the name of the student shall be struck off the
school Roll. Defaulter can seek Re- Admission after paying Re-Admission charges i.e. Rs 3000/- along with
the late fee, if Admission approved otherwise.

A calendar Month’s notice must be given in written by the Parent/Guardian for the T.C. and Refund of
Security Deposit.

Transport charges will be charged for Eleven Months. The Transport can only be withdrawn in the month of
October on giving one Month notice in Advance.

CBSE Board Fee is payable in the month of August/September for Classes 1X, X, XI & XIlI.

The charges are subject to change without any prior notice.




